Cocktails

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, prosecco,
soda, orange

Pimms & Lemonade/Ginger Beer
Pimms No.1 with lemonade or
Fentimans’ Ginger Beer, fresh mint, cucumber

Bloody Mary
Absolut vodka, tomato juice,
Worcestershire sauce, tabasco, celery

Kir
Sauvignon Girouette,
Créme de Cassis

Bellini
Prosecco blended with either raspberry,
strawberry, peach or passion fruit

Vodka Martini or Gin Martini
Absolut Vodka/Hendrick gin with Dry
Vermouth, lemon peel or olive (Ang. Bitters opt.)

French Martini
Absolut Vodka, chambord, pineapple juice,
fresh raspberries

Hugo
Bombay Sapphire Gin, elderflower, prosecco,
soda, mint, fresh lime

Elderflower & Cucumber Collins
Hendpricks Gin, elderflower,
fresh lemon juice, soda, cucumber

Passion Fruit Martini
Absolut vodka, passoa, passion fruit purée,
vanilla syrup, lime, Prosecco

Cosmopolitan
Absolut Vodka, Cointreau,
cranberry, fresh lime juice, orange peel

Kir Royale
Moutardier Brut NV Champagne,
Créme de Cassis

Stone’s Pink Fizz
Moutardier Champagne,
Cherry Brandy, rose syrup

Champagne Cocktail
Moutardier Brut NV Champagne,
Remy Martin VSOP, brown sugar, Angostura Bitters

Mocktails

Apple, Elderflower & Mint Fizz
Cloudy apple juice, elderflower, sugar syrup,
mint, soda water

Strawberry Nojito
Strawberry purée, apple juice, mint, lime juice,
sugar syrup, soda, strawberries

Pineapple Spritz
Pineapple juice, ginger beer, lime juice,
cinnamon, mint, sugar

Add a house double
Vodka, Gin or Rum

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.50

£8.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£2.50

FiZZ 125ml

Prosecco Spumante Borgo Alato
Well balanced, light and fresh with honeyed apple.

Moutardier Brut NV Champagne
Minerality, fruitiness and smoothness.
Aromas of pear, apple and citrus.

Aperitifs & Spirits
25ml unless specified. Further spirits can be
found on our After Dinner drinks menu.

Liqueur

Martini Rosso/Bianco/Dry somi
Campari/ Southern Comfort

Rum

Morgan Spice/Bacardi/Duppy Share
Malibu/Bundaberg/Balla Black
Kraken Spiced Rum/Cherry Vanilla
Derbyshire Rum

White Peak Distillery Rum

Sherry (both 5oml)

Barbadillo Cream/W&H Drysack Fino
Vodka

Absolut Blue

Grey Goose

Whisky

Famous Grouse/Jameson/Cotswolds
Derbyshire Whisky

Wire Works Whisky Caduro

Wire Works Whisky Alter Ego

Wire Works Whisky Virgin Oak

Whisky

Jack Daniels

Other

Archer'’s Peach Schnapps somi
Tequila/Ricard 45%

Wenlock Water still or Sparkling

An award-winning, naturally refreshing, crisp clean
water sourced from Shropshire’s Wenlock Edge, an
area of outstanding natural beauty since 1086.

stones™

RESTAURANT

£7.50

£9.50

£4.50

£5.00

£5.00

£4.60

£4.50
£5.50

£5.00

£5.00
£5.50
£5.50

£5.00

£4.50

£3.50
330ml

£5.50
750ml



Add a mixer for £2.10

Gin

Tiger

Using the finest botanicals and spices
from around the world.

Bombay Sapphire
Contains 10 hand-selected botanicals from exotic
locations around the world.

Sipsmith
Bold, complex and aromatic — smooth enough for a
Martini, yet rich and balanced, perfect for a G&T.

Whitley Neill Rhubarb and Ginger

Rhubarb adds a crisp edge to a smooth English gin.

Ginger extract warms the palate full-bodied finish.

Whitley Neill Pineapple
A sweet, tropical blend of Costa Rican pineapple,
Persian pomegranate and English gin.

Cotswold Dry
Rich, robust, distilled with juniper, coriander seed,
angelica root, lavender, lime & cardamom.

Hendricks
An unusual gin distilled in Scotland with a curious
infusion of cucumber & rose.

Malfy Con Limone
Italian sun-ripened lemons and Amalfi lemon peel
elevate the fine botanicals and handpicked juniper.

Malfy Con Alancia
Italian oranges and ripe Sicilian blood oranges
blended with botanicals and handpicked juniper.

£4.70

£4.70

£4.70

£4.80

£4.80

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

Lagers, Beers, Ciders

Peroni 5.1% 330ml

Estrella Damm 4.6% 330ml

Estrella Damm Inedit 4.8% 750ml
Estrella ‘Free’ Damm 0.0% 250ml
Estrella Daura Gluten Free 5.4% 330ml
Chatsworth Gold 4.6% 500ml

Delicate sweetness, balanced with bitterness.
Swift Nick 4.0% 500mi

Fruit and hop aroma, a dry, bitter finish.
Bakewell Best 4.2% 500mi

Dry, firmly bitter, roasted malt, grassy hops.
Aspal Premier Cru Cider 7.0% s0oml
Dry, sophisticated and elegant floral aroma.

Aspal Perronelle’s Blush Cider 3.8% s0om!

Apple and blackberry, a sweetish palate, with good
acid balance and a long soft fruit finish.

£4.50
£4.50
£13.00
£4.20
£4.20
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

£5.00

/N
3

stones™

RESTAURANT

Derbyshire Gin
Chatsworth Small Batch

Enjoying banana leaf from the Cavendish bananas;
the herbal quality balance the citrus notes perfectly.
Shining Cliff Original

Crafted from thirteen botanicals including rose hip,
bilberry & local mayflower for a balanced, dry gin.

Shining CIiff Citrus
Crafted from ten botanicals, including citrus peel,
lemon thyme, lime tree leaves and lemon verbena.

Shining CIiff Spiced
Distilled from eleven botanicals including marjoram,
cardamom, cassia, meadow sweet and orrice root.

Bilberry London
A wonderfully smooth Bilberry and
Juniper London Dry Gin.

Alcohol-Free Gin

Clean and Co. Rhubarb 0%

A hangover-free hero, bursting with fruity
aromas of London dry gin, rhubarb and red berries.

New London Light 0%
An aromatic and warming balance of juniper,
ginger and habanero capsicum.

Fevertree Tonics

Indian, Cucumber, Mediterranean
Elderflower, Light

Folkington Juices

Premium Orange, Wild Elderflower
Tomato, Pineapple, Cranberry,
Cloudy Apple, Summer Berries

Fentimans

Ginger Beer, Victorian Lemonade
Elderflower

Other Softs

Ginger Ale, Schweppes Lemonade
Coke, Diet Coke

£5.30

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£4.00

£4.00

£3.80

£3.90

£3.90

£3.50
£3.90



